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Description

Proposed Housing Development
Pairceanna na Bhaile, Townparks Carrick

On Shannon, Co. Leitrim
Leitrim County Council

21, Church View, Cavan
T    +353 49  43 61096
F    +353 49  43 62907
E     info@wggarchitects.ie
W    www.wggarchitects.ieY:\A-2020\20-006 Leitrim County Council\3.0 Part 8 Planning\2.2 Planning Drawing Files\2.2.3 House Types\2.1.2.2 Carrick-on-Shannon\20-006 - House Type B - 2 Bed (Short Front).pln

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

665 1,440 1,515 1,585 1,357 257 1,450 1,310 1,135 890 415 1,440 1,515 1,585 1,475

3,
57

1
95

0

1,985

1,400 900 1,435 1,810 875 665 1,360 890 1,585 675 1,160 900 1,435 1,810 1,115

2,820

8,
50

0

4,910

6,430 5,175 6,430

House Type 'C' House Type 'B' House Type 'C'

3,8102,000 2,000 3,810

3,8102,000

4,
84

0
1,

45
0

2,
00

0

4,
84

0
1,

45
0

2,
00

0

4,
69

5
4,

15
0

4,
69

5
4,

15
0

2,000 3,810

9,
71

5

10
,0

65

18,035

A
A

B
B

FW
MH

FW
MH

FW
MH

SW
MH

SW
MH

FW
MH

SW
MH

FW
MH

FW
MH

FW
MH

FW
MH

FW
MH

SW
MH

SW
MH

FW
MH

FW
MH

Living Area
Living Room

A: 15.8 m2

Living Area
Kitchen/Dining

A: 18.2 m2

Hall
A: 9.7 m2

WC
A: 2.9 m2

Utility
Room
A: 4.0 m2

Ground Floor
Area: 52 m2

Living Area
Sitting Room

A: 17.8 m2

Living Area
Kitchen & Dining

A: 14.1 m2

WC
A: 1.9 m2

Hall
A: 6.8 m2

Ground Floor
Area: 40.8 m2

Living Area
Living Room

A: 15.8 m2

Living Area
Kitchen/Dining

A: 18.2 m2

Hall
A: 9.7 m2

WC
A: 2.9 m2

Utility
Room
A: 4.0 m2

Ground Floor
Area: 52 m2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3,
30

3

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

A
A

B
B

1,
91

5

900 3,905

3,
49

0
1,

75
0

3,
05

0

3,905

1,
87

0

900

1,
07

5

2,700

1,
85

5

1,415 1,125 1,430 1,585 875 1,340 685 890 1,585 675 1,165 1,125 1,430 1,585 1,125

1,425 685 1,535 1,585 1,332 992 685 1,340 1,135 758 1,307 685 1,535 1,585 1,450

6,430 5,175 6,430

House Type 'C' House Type 'B' House Type 'C'

3,0002,810 2,810 3,000

2,000 2,0003,810 3,810

2,6251,080 2,6251,080

38
3

2,
03

5
4,

10
5

2,
60

0

38
3

2,
03

5
4,

10
5

2,
60

0

70
0

70
0

3,
73

5
70

0
70

0

3,
73

5

3,
50

0

3,
50

0

1,
50

5

1,
50

5

18,035

Bedroom 3
A: 7.3 m2

Bedroom 2
A: 12.0 m2

Bedroom 1
A: 13.3 m2

St
or

e
A:

1.
6 

m
2

Store
A: 1.8 m2

Store
A: 1.8 m2

Bathroom
A: 3.9 m2

Landing
A: 5.8 m2

First Floor
Area: 50.5 m2

First Floor
Area: 39.4 m2

Bedroom 1
A: 13.6 m2

Bedroom 2
A: 11.9 m2

Bathroom
A: 4.7 m2

St
or

e
A:

1 
m

2

St
or

e
A:

1.
7 

m
2

St
or

e
A:

1.
7 

m
2

landing
A: 2.8 m2

Bedroom 3
A: 7.3 m2

Bedroom 2
A: 12.0 m2

Bedroom 1
A: 13.3 m2

St
or

e
A:

1.
6 

m
2

Store
A: 1.8 m2

Store
A: 1.8 m2

Bathroom
A: 3.9 m2

Landing
A: 5.8 m2

First Floor
Area: 50.5 m2

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

2,105

House Type 'C' House Type 'B' House Type 'C'

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8,
07

6

1

5

6

7

8,
08

4

House Type 'C' House Type 'B' House Type 'C'

1

2
3

6

7

8

1
2

3

6

7

8

1

2
3

6

7

8

8,
07

6

1

5

6

7

2,
45

0
2,

45
0

8,
07

6

30.0°

8,
07

6

2,
45

0
2,

45
0

30.0°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Smooth render with paint finish
Selected uPVC double glazed windows
throughtout
Plaster band to all windows
Selected composite doorset
Porch to detail fascia to be pressed
metal flashing with a standing seam
Plaster band on all corners
Slected PVC gutters and downpipes
Slected blue/black concrete roof tiles

Finishes

N

1 Ground Floor 1:100 2 First Floor 1:100

3 Front Elevation 1:100 4 Side Elevation 1:100

5 Rear Elevation 1:100 6 Side Elevation 1:100

7 Section AA 1:100

8 Section BB 1:100

10 Images 1:1

Orientation Varies

HOUSE TYPE C
3 Bed, 5 person
AREA:
Ground Floor:   52.0m2/  559.7ft2

First Floor:   50.5m2/  543.6ft2

Total Area: 102.5m2/1103.3ft2

HOUSE TYPE B
2 Bed, 4 person
AREA:
Ground Floor:   40.8m2/  439.2ft2

First Floor:   39.4m2/  424.1ft2

Total Area:  80.2m2/ 863.3ft2
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